
Clock In Time: Clock Out Time:

Lunch Start Time: Lunch Finish Time:

List of Activities

12:35 AM, Wed, Jan 14
65484 Keebler Garden, Wolfbury, CA, 89156 | (demo) Buddy Bernier  | 932.911.9268 x50078
Tree Removal/Trimming
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Dewayne Hudson
Product & Services: ["Landscape - Install Landscaping for Yard or Garden", "Tree Removal/Trimming"]
Lawn size: 2210

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

09:48 AM, Wed, Jan 14
874 Elois Station, Kathrineland, CA, 46453 | (demo) Buddy Bernier  | 932.911.9268 x50078
Maintain Garden - Busles, Flowers etc.
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Francis McKenzie
Product & Services: ["Lawn Care - Fertilize or Treat a Lawn", "Maintain Garden - Busles, Flowers etc."]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

11:14 AM, Wed, Jan 14
263 Corwin Pass, East Jewellborough, CA, 31833 | (demo) Queen O'Reilly  | 542-786-3860 x070
Waste, Junk, Building Materials and Debris - Remove and Haul
Type: Job, Status: Completed
Assigned To: Demetrius Bogisich
Product & Services: ["Lawn Care - Aerate a Lawn", "Waste, Junk, Building Materials and Debris - Remove and Haul"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________


